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MY PARISH
MY COMMITMENT
N OURFUTURE
Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:

Home Phone:

Mobile Phone:

DAILY
SACRIFICE

$18.26
$13.70

$9.13
$6.85

$4.57
$3.65

$2.74

HONORING OUR PAST

In appreciation for God’s gifts, I/we pledge the following:

[ $20,000 Us10,000 Us$5,000 L[I$3,000

1 315,000 U$7.500

Payable as follows:

0 Monthly 0 Quarterly

[1$4.000 [ Other $

0

For: - 3 Years - 2 Years U Oth-

cr:

Amount Pledged: $

Semi-Annually DAnnually

Amount Enclosed: $

Balance Due: $

36 MONTHLY
PAYMENTS

$556
$417

$278
$208

$139
$111

$83

ANNUAL
PAYMENT

$6,667
$5,000

$3,333
$2,500

$1,667
$1,333

$1,000

Payments to begin on:
20
Month Year
[]

SUGGESTED GIFT PLANS

TOTAL
PLEDGE

$20,000
$15,000
$10,000
$7,500
$5,000
$4,000
$3,000

“Itis in giving that we receive.” ~ St. Francis of Assisi




