CONTINUING OUR LEGR		In appreciation for God's gifts, I/we pledge the following:	
A Court of	My Parish	□ \$20,000 □ \$10,000 □ \$5,000 □ \$3	9,000
	MY COMMITMENT	□ \$15,000 □ \$7,500 □ \$4,000 □ O	ther \$
HONORING OUR PAST	OUR FUTURE	Payable as follows: Monthly Quarterly Semi-Annually Annually For: 3 Years 2 Years Oth-	
Name:		er:	Payments to begin on:
Address:		Amount Pledged: \$	20
City:	State:Zip:	Amount Enclosed: \$	Month Year
Home Phone:		Balance Due: \$	
Mobile Phone:			



SUGGESTED GIFT PLANS					
Daily Sacrifice	36 Monthly Payments	Annual Payment	Total Pledge		
\$18.26	\$556	\$6,667	\$20,000		
\$13.70	\$417	\$5,000	\$15,000		
\$9.13	\$278	\$3,333	\$10,000		
\$6.85	\$208	\$2,500	\$7,500		
\$4.57	\$139	\$1,667	\$5,000		
\$3.65	\$111	\$1,333	\$4,000		
\$2.74	\$83	\$1,000	\$3,000		

"It is in giving that we receive." ~ St. Francis of Assisi